
Date Day Opponent Location Time  Bus  

11/28/23 Tuesday Reed City Away 5:30 pm 3:45 pm 

12/4/23 Monday Boyne City Home 5:30 pm  

12/6/23 Wednesday Marion (JV) Away 6:00 pm 5:00 pm 

12/7/23 Thursday Manton (JV) Away 5:30 pm 4:10 pm 

12/8/23 Friday Manton (V) Away 5:30 pm 4:10 pm 

12/13/23 Wednesday Beal City Home 5:30 pm  

12/20/23 Wednesday Kingsley Home 5:30 pm 3:55 pm 

1/4/24 Thursday Roscommon Away 5:30 pm 3:45 pm 

1/8/24 Monday Cadillac Away 5:30 pm 4:20 pm 

1/10/24 Wednesday Pine River Away 5:30 pm 4:10 pm 

1/16/24 Tuesday Houghton Lake Away 5:30 pm 4:00 pm 

1/18/24 Thursday Lake City Home 5:30 pm  

1/24/24 Wednesday Manton Home 5:30 pm  

1/26/24 Friday Beal City Away 5:30 pm 3:45 pm 

1/30/24 Tuesday Evart Home 5:30 pm  

2/1/24 Thursday NMC Away 5:30 pm  

2/7/24 Wednesday Roscommon Home 5:30 pm  

2/9/24 Friday Pine River Home 5:30 pm  

2/10/24 Saturday TC Showcase (V) Away 2:00 pm  

2/13/24 Tuesday T.C. St. Francis Away 5:30 pm 3:45 pm 

2/15/24 Thursday Houghton Lake Home 5:30 pm  

2/19/23 Monday NMC Home 5:30 pm  

2/22/24 Thursday Lake City Away 5:30 pm 4:30 pm 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

1st Day of Practice  
November 13, 2023 

Updated 12/13/23 


